FORM PTO-1595	01-31-2001		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
1-31-92 F			Patent and Trademark Office		
1. 22.0(Attorney Docket No. 10003747-1		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	10160	0805 2. Name and ac	ddress of receiving party(ies):		
Alan S. Krech Jr.			• , ,		
	1		NT TECHNOLOGIES Department, 51U-PD		
John M. Freeseman			Property Administration		
		P.O. Box 58			
		Santa Clara,	California 95052-8043		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	Yes X No	Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached?Yes _X No		
3. Nature of Conveyance:					
X Assignment	Merger		Change of Name		
Security Agreement	Other				
Execution Date(s): September 19, 2000		<u> </u>			
4. Application number(s) or patent numbe	r(s):				
If this document is being filed together w	ith a new appli	cation, execution	date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)			
Serial No.: 09/669,262 Date Filed: 09/2	5/2000				
А	dditional numb	ers attached? No	0		
5. Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Records Manager		7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00			
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES		Enclo	sed		
815 SW 14th Street Loveland, CO 80537		_			
zovolana, ee eeee.		_X Autho	prization to be charged to deposit account.		
		8. Deposit Account Number: _50-1078			
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief,	the foreaoina i	nformation is true	e and correct and any attached copy is a		
true copy of the original document.					
	ĺ.	.1			
Sue A. Hebert	Due NA	esset	Jan 16, 2001		
Name of Person Signing	'Signature		Date		
Total numbe	r of pages includ	ing cover sheet, at	ttachments, and document: 4		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					
Mail document to be recorded with require	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	h this portion			
Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:					
01/31/2001 HARREDT GOODS Box Assignment					
01 FC:581 40.00 CA	Washingto	n, D.C. 20231			

PATENT REEL: 011466 FRAME: 0229 AGILENT TECH LEGAL DEPT

970 679 5772 P.02 PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 10003747-1

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES
Legal Department, 51UPD
Intellectual Property Administration
P. O. Box 58043
Santa Clara, California 95052-8043

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, a Delaware corporation having its principal place of business in Palo Alto, California, (hereinafter AGILENT), in furtherance of my/our obligations to AGILENT, and do hereby assign and transfer to AGILENT, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

(Use Page Two For Additional Inventor(s) Signature(s))

August 9, 2003

PATENT 2

REEL: 011466 FRAME: 0230

My commission expires:

AGILENT TECH LEGAL DEPT

970 679 5772 P.03

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 10003747-1

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES Legal Department, 61UPD Intellectual Property Administration P. O. Box 68043 Santa Clare, California 95052-8043

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

IN WITH	NESS WHEREOF, I we he	reunto set r	my/our hand(s) and seal(s)	:
	1/ 1			
Inventor	Signature (Sea)		Date Assignment Signed:	Soft 19 2000
	Typed Name: John M Freese	T. B.D.	Data Apelleation	Sinced: 6 4 19 2023
		,	Date Application	Signed: Sept 19, 2000
State of	Colorado)) ss.:		
County of)		
Before personally	e me this $\frac{G^{+}}{d}$ day of $\frac{S_0}{d}$ known or proved to me on	the basis of	, personally appeared <u>John</u> satisfactory evidence to be the	M Freeseman who is person who acknowledged the foregoing
instrumen	t of assignment to be his/her f	ree act and de		2.2 Com
			Commission Expires	Notery Public
			August 9, 2003	My commission expires:
			Date Assignment Signed:	
Inventor's	Signature (Seal)			
Inventor's	Typed Name:		Data Application	Signed:
State of)		
County of) ss.:)		
personally		the basis of		who is person who acknowledged the foregoing
				Notary Public
				My commission explase:
 		······································	Date Assignment Signed:	
inventor's	Signature (Seal)			
Inventor's	Typed Name:		Date Application	Signed:
State of)		
County of) ss.:)		
personally	known or proved to me on t of assignment to be his/her fr	the basis of	satisfactory evidence to be the	who is person who acknowledged the foregoing
				Notary Public My commission expires:

(Use Page Three For Additional Inventor(s) Signature(s))

Page 2 of 2

Rev 12/99 (Assign)

PATENT REEL: 011466 FRAME: 0231

RECORDED: 01/22/2001